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Name Degree Email Phone

Sutterfield, Mark R Master of Arts masutterfield@csufresno.edu

Tofan, Antonina Master of Arts atofan@csufresno.edu

Tuska, Agnes Doctor of Philosophy agnest@csufresno.edu 559.278.2512

Urabe, Katherine K Master of Arts kurabe@csufresno.edu

Vega, Oscar E Doctor of Philosophy ovega@csufresno.edu 559.278.4903

Wagoner, Ronald L Doctor of Philosophy ronaldw@csufresno.edu 559.278.4903

Wentzel, Jane R Master of Arts jwentzel@csufresno.edu

Willis, Karen N Master of Science kawillis@csufresno.edu

Wu, Ke Doctor of Philosophy kewu@csufresno.edu 559.278.2350

de Souza, Comlan Doctor of Philosophy cdesouza@csufresno.edu

MARINE SCIENCE AT MOSS LANDING

Name Degree Email Phone

Andrews, David M Doctorate of Education davidan@csufresno.edu 559.278.5174

Banuelos, Gary S Doctor of Philosophy gbanuelos@csufresno.edu

Berg, Otto T Doctor of Philosophy oberg@csufresno.edu

Blumenshine, Steven C Doctor of Philosophy sblumens@csufresno.edu 559.278.8770

Bush, Jason A Doctor of Philosophy jbush@csufresno.edu 559.278.2068

Calderon-Urrea, Alejandro Doctor of Philosophy calalea@csufresno.edu 559.278.4080

Chooljian, Karen M Master of Science kachooljian@csufresno.edu 559.278.2497

Constable, John V Doctor of Philosophy jconstable@csufresno.edu 559.278.2410

Constable, Julie L Doctor of Philosophy juconstable@csufresno.edu 559.278.2001

Costa, Justin A Master of Science jucosta@csufresno.edu

Crosbie, Paul R Doctor of Philosophy pcrosbie@csufresno.edu 559.278.2074

Gousset, Karine Doctor of Philosophy kgousset@csufresno.edu 559.278.5802

Hussain, M. D

Katti, Madhusudan V Doctor of Philosophy mkatti@csufresno.edu 559.278.2460

Kern, Ruth A Doctor of Philosophy rakern@csufresno.edu 559.278.4075

Khalili, Setareh Master of Science skhalili@csufresno.edu


